Technical Specification
Camera
Image Sensor 5 MP CMOS
Max. Resolution 2880 (H) × 1620 (V)
Scanning System Progressive
Electronic Shutter Speed
PAL: 1/25 s–1/100,000 s
NTSC: 1/30 s–1/100,000 s

Lite Series | DH-HAC-HDBW1500EA-A
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
HDCVI CAMERA
DH-HAC-HDBW1500EAN-A
5MP IR HDCVI Fixed-
focal Vandal-proof Dome
Camera,NTSC
DH-HAC-HDBW1500EAP-A
5MP IR HDCVI Fixed-
focal Vandal-proof Dome
Camera,PAL
Accessories (Optional)
DH-PFB220C Ceiling Mount Bracket
DH-PFA106 Mount Adapter
DH-PFB305W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DH-PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFB2203W Wall Mount Bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA136 Junction Box
DH-PFM800-4K
1 Channel Passive HDCVI
Balun
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM904 Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
DH-PFA106
Mount Adapter